
Carlinville High and Middle School

SCHEDULE
2023-2024 Girls V SOCCER

Thu 03/14/2024
5�00
PM

Highland JV after Home - Cavalier Field - -

Mon 03/18/2024
5�00
PM

Jerseyville Away - JERSEYVILLE - -

Thu 03/21/2024
4�30
PM

Kickoff Classic on Route 66
Carlinville, Lincoln, Gillespie,
North Mac, Greenville,
Pleasant Plains, Auburn,
Staunton

Home - Cavalier Field - -

Fri 03/22/2024
4�30
PM

Kickoff Classic on Route 66
hosted by Carlinville and
North Mac

Home - Cavalier Field - -

Sat 03/23/2024
9�00
AM

Kickoff Classic on Route 66
hosted by Carlinville and
North Mac

Home - Cavalier Field - -

Tue 03/26/2024
5�00
PM

Auburn Home - Cavalier Field - -

Thu 03/28/2024
5�00
PM

East Alton Wood River Away -
EAST ALTON
WOOD RIVER

- -

Fri 03/29/2024
5�00
PM

Bethalto Civic Memorial Away -
BETHALTO CIVIC
MEMORIAL

- -

Mon 04/01/2024
5�00
PM

Springfield Lutheran Home - Cavalier Field - -

Tue 04/02/2024
5�00
PM

North Mac Home - Cavalier Field - -

Thu 04/04/2024
5�00
PM

Staunton Away - STAUNTON - -

Fri 04/05/2024
5�00
PM

Williamsville Away - WILLIAMSVILLE - -

Tue 04/09/2024
5�00
PM

Greenville Home - Cavalier Field - -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE



Thu 04/11/2024
5�00
PM

Litchfield Away - LITCHFIELD - -

Mon 04/15/2024
5�00
PM

Maryville Christian Home - Cavalier Field - -

Wed 04/17/2024
5�00
PM

Southwestern Home - Cavalier Field - -

Thu 04/18/2024
5�00
PM

SCC Bye - - - -

Fri 04/19/2024
5�00
PM

Hillsboro Home - Cavalier Field - -

Tue 04/23/2024
5�00
PM

Gillespie Away - GILLESPIE - -

Mon 04/29/2024
5�00
PM

Pana Away - PANA - -

Thu 05/02/2024
5�00
PM

Pleasant Plains Away -
PLEASANT
PLAINS

- -

Fri 05/03/2024 TBA IHSA Post Season Begins - - - -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE


